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KIWANIS INTERNATIONAL OFFICE
STAFF DIRECTORY

MEMBER SERVICES CENTER +1-317-875-8755 or 800-549-2647 (US and Canada), then dial extension 411.

Call member services for all inquiries regarding literature or merchandise orders or returns, new club kit
requests, dues and fee payment, member or advisor record updates, magazine subscription or general
information requests for Kiwanis and Kiwanis family clubs and programs.

KEY STAFF BY AREA

EXECUTIVE

Executive Director

Director of Executive Services
General Legal Counsel
Corporate Risk Officer
Executive Services Specialist
Board Support Liaison
Governance Specialist

COMMUNICATIONS

Chief Communications Officer
Communications Director
Communications Manager
Digital Marketing Manager

Project and Production
Manager

Public Relations Manager

Kiwanis Magazine
Executive Editor

Director of Marketing and
Communications — Europe

Stan Soderstrom
Erin Bakemeyer
David Kress

Stu Peterson
Sharon Alseth
Denise Parker
Diana O'Brien

Ben Hendricks
Katherin Chi

Jennifer Morlan-Horner
Steve Hadt

Gary Ransburg

Vicki Hermansen

Kasey Jackson

Dolores Muniz

FINANCE/RETAIL OPERATIONS

Chief Financial Officer
Controller
Accounting Manager

Director of Financial Systems
& Reporting

Retail Operations Administrator

GLOBAL OPERATIONS
Chief Operating Officer

Senior Director of
Strategic Initiatives

Director of Leadership
Development

Director of Operations

Director of Meetings
& Conventions

Bob Broderick
Bill Parker
Regina Dreessen
Patty Burke

Lauren Harp

Jeff Oatess

Angela Evans

Lynsy Wikel

Ginger Fontan

Mike Downs

317-217-6101
317-217-6135
317-217-6232
317-217-6252
317-217-6235
317-217-6245
317-217-6224

317-217-6206
317-217-6121
317-217-6162
317-217-6250
317-217-6138

317-217-6171
317-217-6223

+3292167777

317-217-6145
317-217-6146
317-217-6148
317-217-6238

317-217-6177

317-217-6181

317-217-6116

317-217-6207

317-217-6112
317-217-6270

ssoderstrom@kiwanis.org
ebakemeyer@kiwanis.org
dkress@kiwanis.org
speterson@kiwanis.org
salseth@kiwanis.org
dparker@kiwanis.org
dobrien@kiwanis.org

bhendricks@kiwanis.org
kchi@kiwanis.org
jmorlan@kiwanis.org
shadt@kiwanis.org
gransburg@kiwanis.org

vhermansen@kiwanis.org

kjackson@kiwanis.org

dmuniz@kiwanis.org

bbroderick@kiwanis.org
bparker@kiwanis.org
rdreessen@kiwanis.org

pburke@kiwanis.org

Iharp@kiwanis.org

joatess@kiwanis.org

aevans@kiwanis.org
Iwikel@kiwanis.org

gfontan@kiwanis.org

mdowns@kiwanis.org



Meetings & Convention
Services Manager

Director of IT
IT Manager
Sr. Director — Europe

Director of Membership &
Programs - Europe

Director of Global Membership
and Education

Area Director Manager

Area Director Brad Boyd

Area Director Emily Sharp

Area Director Rhonda Vrell

Club Opening Specialist Rogena Woods-Mitchell
Club Opening Specialist Jay Hubbard

Member Services Manager Bryce Kinder
KIWANIS YOUTH PROGRAMS

Executive Director Michelle Study-Campbell
Operations Director Lori Martin

Program Director Michele Schilten

Circle K International Director  Jeff Harris

Key Club International Director Matt Ellis

Development Manager
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Kim Stephenson

Tom Castonzo
Frank McDonald
Jan Boen

Jan Van Hove

Chris Martz

Brian Tenclinger

Dick Peterson

317-217-6261

317-217-6885
317-217-6184
+3292167777
+3292167777

317-217-6212

317-217-6275
317-217-6272
317-217-6208
336-687-5498
317-217-6827
317-217-6227
317-217-6113

317-217-5122
317-217-6247
317-217-6234
317-217-6237
317-217-6209
317-217-6124

KIWANIS CHILDREN’S FUND/CORPORATE RELATIONS

Chief Philanthropy Officer
Director of Development

Associate Director of
Development

Development Officer

Director of Programs
and Partnerships

Donor Services and
Information Manager

Strategic Alliances Executive

Pam Norman
Michael Malik
Megan Montague

Angie Monger
Elizabeth Warren

Connie Berg

Bill Jerrow

317-217-6161
317-217-6219
317-217-6215

317-217-6150
317-217-6211

317-217-6158

317-217-6196

kstephenson@kiwanis.org

tcastonzo@kiwanis.org
fmcdonald@kiwanis.org
jboen@kiwanis.org
jvanhove@kiwanis.org

cmartz@kiwanis.org

btenclinger@kiwanis.org
bboyd@kiwanis.org
esharp@kiwanis.org
rvrell@kiwanis.org
rmitchell@kiwanis.org
jhubbard@kiwanis.org
bkinder@kiwanis.org

mstudycampbell@kiwanis.org

Imartin@kiwanis.org
mschilten@kiwanis.org
jharris@kiwanis.org
mellis@kiwanis.org

dpeterson@kiwanis.org

pnorman@Kkiwanis.org
mmalik@kiwanis.org

mmontague@kiwanis.org

amonger@kiwanis.org

ewarren@kiwanis.org
cberg@kiwanis.org

bjerrow@kiwanis.org



KIWANIS INTERNATIONAL TELEPHONE LISTING

Alea Rashid ....ccovvveevivicieiiiinns 226
Alex Eastwood ....cccecevenninnninne 255
Alison Stilwell.......cccoooervniinnnnns 260
Andy Austin.....ooecevivinninnns 175
Angela Conner..........coeeeeeceneneen 248
Angela Evans (Innovation) ...... 116
Angie MONger .......ccovvveervrenenees 150
Becky Temple.....cooovivicviirenineens 147
Belinda Tsomssssssassssssssmssssensosss 193
Ben HendrickS........cccovvverevececnnnns 206
Betsy Breeden.......occovvvieerenenenes 126
511550 do) ) SRm————————— 196
Bill Parker ........ccceeeeveeencvcenccnnns 146
Bob BrodericK........cooverceneereennns 145
Brad Boyd....ccoooeiniiienciiin, 272
Brian Tenclinger ............ccccoveeene 275
Bryce Kinder .......coccovvveinnin. 113*
Carrie Klemm.......cccoevvvvceriiinnnne. 233
Chris Hayworth (Innovation).. 116
Chris Martz .....cccoceeeeveevvecnccens 212
Connie Berg......c.cooovemvicinnenenenn 158
Curtis Billue ...cccoovevveeveenencnincens 190
David Kress.....ccccovvvevieicccnneennns 232
Denise Parker......ccococvvvviiiininannns 245
Diana O’Brien.......cccccevecemireeennnen. 224
Dick Peterson ......cocoeceeeveecevcinnes 124
Donella Dowdell.......ccccoeviinnnne 269
Elizabeth Warren........ccccoeeeueeeee 211
Emily Reynolds........cocovvrunennne. 257
Emily Saalfrank.........c.coeoecenveee. 208
Erin Bakemeyer...........cccoveneene 135
BIin SIlCOX ... seessnensssnsssassss sunssvssssns 222
Erin Sloan ....cccooeveeeeenenireniecneenes 140
Esther Barker......ccccceveecvrcnnncnne 151

Fabienne April (Innovation).... 160

Family Store .......ccooooovvncniecnnnee 243
Frank McDonald......ccccoceeevvennne 184
Gary Ransburg......c.ccoeeeveeniuennnne 138
Ginger FONtan ..cvvsesrccsmsessnsees 112
Gloria Bidgood.......cccceevivnieinnnen 249
Gretchen Anderson..........ccceeee. 254
Help Desk......coooeviivimniiiiniicnes 180
Innovation Lab......cccc..coveveiiinnnn. 116
Incident Response ........c.ccoveeeane 159
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Janice Schepers.......cc.coiinniniiees 149
Jay Hubbard s 227
Jeff Bentivoglio.......ccocviiiiiiininnns 183
Jeff Harris ....cccooovvvvcmninniiinnienninns 237
Jeff Qatess......ccocvmiieinnnreiinenns 181
Jennifer Morlan-Horner............. 162
Jerimi Meyers......ccocoveeniiiiiiinnns 179
Joanne Fregeau ........c.ccoccovviveecnnne 153
Julie SABS . wurvssumumsrmsssssons ccsas 156
Kailynn Whipple .......ccoenirineens 256
Kasey Jackson.........cocovrenncrcinene 223
Katherin Chi....ccceecccvevninniiiinns 121
Kathy Stamper......c.cocovvinnens 143*
Keith OWens.......ccocevevenenininnnne 144
Kenneth Lucas ....cccoevveeeieieiinnns 114
Kim Stephenson.............cocecvuninen. 261
Kristi Stainback......cccovevniiinns 274
Kwan Pinson......cccccviiiiininnenne 125
Laura Holloway .......c.coovieiniine. 244
Lauren Harp......sscsmrsesisces 177
Leslie Kraus......c.ccovvvniiiiiinennns 111*
Linda Shrake .......ccccovnnniennnnnnes 280*
Lindsey Wells.........cccovnuririnininn. 277
Lisa PYyIOn.....cccoevvvisnenenienienenns 168
Lori Martin......ccccoevvevvininiiniens 247
Lynsy Wikel oo 207
Mary Davis.........coeenninnnnnn, 253
Matt ElliS..ccooveeeeriineiiciiriinens 209
Megan Montague ........c.coovecceee 215
Melissa McMann .........cccceevevenenn 218
Michael Downs......c.cocccveniinenne. 270
Michael Malik .....c.ccooovvvviiiinnnns 219
Michele Schilten........c.cccccvvvuinnns 234
Michelle Study-Campbell.......... 122
Naimesh Narsinghani................ 144
Nik Koulogeorge .......c.coovvvuninunns 164
Nikki Hieston.......c.ccocecevuinveennnns 236
Pam Norman ....ccsisessvessisseses 161
Patty Burke.....ocoovvviennnccnnnenee 238
Regina Dreessen ... 148
René Booker .......ccovvvviivinniniinin 203
Rhonda MooTe€ .......ccocevirniiiviinins 128
Rhonda Vrell ...cosiemessessesnsressosnes 825
Rick Champney ......cccocvvninneienine 182
Ricki Woodson........cocevevviniiinnnins 217
Rogena Woods Mitchell............ 827

Samantha Wagner.........ccocouveen. 259
Sarah Moreland ..........ccccoeivennnne 174
Scott Apple.....ciiiiieninnn. 187
Sharon Alseth.....cccccviiiienennnns 235
Shawna AKers .....ccoceevcvvicenivennen 136
Stan Soderstrom........c.ccoceerneeinnn 101
Steff Steele .....covvvvvincnnicniens 137
Steven Hadt......ccocvrvvvennncinenns 250
St Peterson: ssssssussemvsanssesees 252
Tia MOrseiwsassmmassmrossones 165
Tom Castonzo......ccceecevererennienns 889
Tony Knoderer........ooeeeinicninns 173
Traycee Lane-Gess.......ccocoevuennnn. 225
Vicki Crabtree ......cccoovvvvicennnn 210
Vicki Hermansen........c.ccoeevevenens 171

Meeting Rooms

Basement Meeting Room........... 103
Chicago Room.......couuiviniincnncne 241
Colvin Room ...ccccceevvcriiviiinninnnne 230
Detroit Room......ccocvvcnvieiinncrnnnn 221
Hixson Board Room........cceeeiue 191
Indianapolis Room....c..c.cccvvene. 130
Johnston Room.........cvveininiunnnns 110
Mission Control ......ccccceeviverncrnnns 191
Nininger RoOOm ....c.oocvnreneinieninns 240
Teaming Room 2.....ccccccecviineinnn. 231
2nd Floor Lobby .....cccoveriiriiiienns 129

Building Numbers:

Main Number: 317-875-8755
Toll Free Number: 800-549-2647
Fax Number: 317-879-0204

Member Service Ctr — Europe
Telephone: 32-9-216-7777

Fax: 32-9-216-7770

Email: europeinfo@kiwanis.org

Indiana District
Taka Ogata .......cocovvenivninniinnes 166
Tammy Minor......ccoe. 167



